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Regionale Zomerkampioenschappen

Drachten; 26, 27 mei en 2, 3 juni 2018

Programmanr. 36

Dames, 50m vlinderslag

Senioren Open

3-6-2018 - 16:55 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Serie 1 van 9
3 Lieke, ROSSEL Ksn (Sg) 38.14 200603070
4 Amber, TIESINGA TriVia 37.32 200600782
5 Aniek, AUSEMA De Hardenberg 37.54 200602084
Serie 2 van 9
1 Robin, MEIDE VAN DER ZC Polaris 36.99 200601778
2 Charley, BLIDE ZPC Hoogeveen 36.45 200600164
3 Inger, FRIELING Aqua 68 35.16 200500658
4 Annemarijn, DAMHOFF TriVia 34.13 200501000
5 Rinlaphad, ELZINGA de Granaet 34.54 200502822
6 Myrte, van MOOK HZ&PC Heerenveen 1 36.11 200600610
7 Amarinske, MEIJER HZ&PC Heerenveen 1 36.81 200600282
Serie 3 van 9
1 Charley, ZETHOVEN HZ&PC Heerenveen 1 33.91 200500868
2 Sara, KORTHUIS TriVia 33.69 200600494
3 Brenda, BEIJERING ZC Borger 33.26 200300352
4 Luna, van den ENDE SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 33.08 200201518
5 Senna, van der VEEN ZPC Hoogeveen 33.17 200400072
6 Manon, TIGGELAAR ZPC Hoogeveen 33.62 200400394
7 Marte Hieke, van der KAMP SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 33.91 200500218
8 Ciska, de LUGT Aqua 68 34.07 200503302
Serie 4 van 9
1 Sarina, BEUKER SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 33.02 200303454
2 Charlotte, WILBERS ZPC Hoogeveen 32.89 200400312
3 Nienke, BAKKER TriVia 32.63 200501178 NG
4 Sterre-Marit, DROK Bubble 32.56 200400880
5 Esmee, van PEER TriVia 32.60 200201114
6 Meike, REGELING Orcal 32.70 200401006
7 Anneke, vd LAAN Orcal 32.91 200201154
8 Laura, NOORD De Wellerobben 33.07 200202568
Serie 5van 9
1 Chantal, TIESINGA TriVia 32.10 200302452
2 Roos, VAN DUIN ReVeLie Swim Team 31.71 200404280
3 Lisa, BRUGGENKAMP Aqua 68 31.49 199801526 NG
4 Dionne, SALOMONS ZC Borger 31.47 200200504
5 Marike, de JONG Avena 31.48 200101074
6 Lisanne, BOETS Nova 31.52 200200346
7 Kyra, WOOLDRIK ZPC Hoogeveen 31.91 200101042
8 Chantal, van WILLEGEN HZ&PC Heerenveen 1 32.34 200302422
Serie 6 van 9
1 Eline, van der WAL Dz&Pc 31.20 200100930
2 Carolien, BAARDA Orcal 31.10 199704060
3 Annemarie, HOVING TriVia 31.04 200000248
4 Froukje, OSINGA Orcal 30.74 200003090
5 Nynke, ZANDSTRA Dz&Pc 30.86 200202044
6 Rixt-Nynke, BARON SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 31.09 199601896
7 Myrthe, SIETSMA Wetterwille 31.18 200203854
8 llse, HOOGEVEEN Aqua 68 31.45 200301140
Uitslag

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Regio Noord

3-6-2018 17:07 - pagina 1



é}}) ~regio

noord

knzb

Regionale Zomerkampioenschappen

Drachten; 26, 27 mei en 2, 3 juni 2018

Programmanr. 36, Dames, 50m vlinderslag

Serie 7van 9

1

O~NO O AhWN

Emma, HOFSTEE
Masha, POLUSHKINA
Yara, van KALMTHOUT
Noa, TEUBEN

Inge, DEKKER

Mariélle, DOLFIIN
Vivianne, DORTMOND
Willemein, HOVING

Serie 8van 9

1

o~NO UGBhwWN

Lianne, van WIER

llona, VENEMA

Tessa, KOOI

Luca, EBBINGE

Renée, VANDERHEYDEN
Zana, UDO

Janna, van KOOTEN
Danieke, van der KOOI

Serie 9 van 9

1

O~NO O AhWN

Femke, WIERSMA
Myrna, van DUIJVEN
Karin, RIJKELIJKHUIZEN
Marieke, TIENSTRA
Alinda, DINGSHOFF
Anne Fleur, WILLEMSEN
Amber, KONING
Simone, KRANS

TriVia 30.65
ReVelLie Swim Team 30.61
Nova 30.42
SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 30.28
TriVia 30.35
TriVia 30.57
Gzvw 30.62
TriVia 30.68
HZ&PC Heerenveen 1 30.26
ReVeLie Swim Team 30.17
TriVia 30.08
Dz&Pc 29.61
ReVelLie Swim Team 30.01
Ksn (Sg) 30.16
TriVia 30.25
Orca l 30.27
HZ&PC Heerenveen 1 29.44
Dz&Pc 29.23
Dz&Pc 28.93
TriVia 26.69
ZPC Hoogeveen 28.12
Azuro 29.07
Azuro 29.32
ZPC Hoogeveen 29.58

200401282
200203064
200200984
200500254
200200476
200201640
199801578
199800106

200200438
200200050
200201386
199802406
199903130
200202686
200404584
200000552

200103078
199900252
199403358
199900302
200000928
199901396
200202842
199900756

12+

NG
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